Cattle
3D Land and Farms, LLC

DH Cattle Co

J.A. Beutke Farms, LLC
Johnson Farm Services
Overkill Hill Farms LLC
R4 Farms

Smith Farms

Sullivan Farms, LLC.

Goats-Nubian/Grade/Boer

Greathouse Farms

Keuka Kids Nubian Farm
Natural Treasures Farm & Nursery

Open Air Farms

Pigs
Frog Song Organics

Natural Treasures Farm & Nursery

Simmons, Lamar

Rabbits

Open Air Farms

Livestock

Newberry

Evinston

Brooker

Hawthorne

Fort White

Newberry

Waldo

Alachua

Gainesville

Interlachen

Trenton

Gainesville

Hawthorne

Trenton

Gainesville

Gainesville

352-443-0258

352-812-6877

352-538-1547

352-494-4076

352-494-4480

863-640-2008

352-258-6482

352-468-1186

352-215-1018

352-278-1925

386-684-6655

352-225-1381
352-463-0696

352-562-6046
352-378-4137

352-468-3816

352-225-1381
352-463-0696

352-485-1237

352-562-6046
352-378-4137

Call (commercial)

Call (Angusx)

Call (Brangus)

Call (Angus)

Call (Angus)

Call (Angus/Sim)

Call (Angus & Mix)

All year (Brangus)

Call

Call (Nubian)

Call (Boer X)

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call



